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1 1 180 Stafford Thompson Hill City University  Open M 1:15:55.4 1 1 1
2 2 174 Brad Trebilcock Hill City University  Open M 1:21:23.7 2 2 2
3 3 106 Nic Bathgate  Open M 1:23:20.2 3
4 4 143 Ken McDonald Caversham  Open M 1:23:26.8 4 3 3
5 5 133 Mark Howard  Masters 35-49 M 1:27:44.5 1
6 6 157 Casey Pearce  Open M 1:29:13.1 5
7 7 103 Luke Anderson Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:29:34.5 2 4 1
8 8 144 Christopher McIntee  Open M 1:29:47.9 6
9 9 120 Brandon De Graaf  Masters 35-49 M 1:31:30.6 3
10 1 136 Sharon Lequeux Leith  Open F 1:32:42.4 1 1 1
11 10 116 Mark Collie  Open M 1:33:47.3 7
12 11 127 Scott Gilkison  Masters 35-49 M 1:33:54.5 4
13 12 158 Aaron Porter  Open M 1:34:10.9 8
14 13 128 Chris Good  Masters 35-49 M 1:34:59.8 5
15 14 125 Lee Flowers  Masters 35-49 M 1:36:03.2 6
16 2 186 Roanna Porter  Masters 35-49 F 1:36:13.2 1
17 3 135 Zoe Jaquiery  Open F 1:36:54.2 2
18 15 182 Regan Coldicott  Open M 1:37:35.8 9
19 4 148 Christine Montgomery Leith  Masters 50+ F 1:37:37.4 1 2 1
20 16 187 Nick Taylor  Open M 1:37:56.8 10
21 17 111 Luke Campbell  Masters 35-49 M 1:39:42.1 7
22 18 141 Ross Matthews  Open M 1:39:48.7 11
23 19 184 William Sheehan  Open M 1:39:56.3 12
24 20 179 Gordon Wong Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:40:45.1 1 5 1
25 21 100 Dominique Ablir  Masters 35-49 M 1:41:52.1 8
26 5 161 Karen Rasmussen  Masters 35-49 F 1:42:13.8 2
27 22 177 Mike Wilson  Open M 1:42:14.5 13
28 23 183 Croydon Paton  Masters 35-49 M 1:42:33.2 9
29 24 181 Dean Pearce  Masters 35-49 M 1:43:14.9 10
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30 25 118 Hugo Crosse  Open M 1:43:26.5 14
31 26 178 Darren Winder  Masters 35-49 M 1:44:04.9 11
32 6 154 Prue Orchiston  Masters 35-49 F 1:44:27.0 3
33 27 114 Adam Clarke  Masters 35-49 M 1:44:29.2 12
34 28 165 Logan Smart  Open M 1:44:54.1 15
35 7 131 Jennifer Hodgson  Caversham  Open F 1:45:25.8 3 3 2
36 29 132 Josh Houlton  Open M 1:46:00.1 16
37 8 102 Anya Alessandria  Open F 1:46:31.0 4
38 9 138 Emma Lloyd Hill City University  Open F 1:46:50.5 5 4 3
39 10 121 Madeline Dykes  Open F 1:47:09.8 6
40 30 164 Kelvyn Shaw  Masters 50+ M 1:48:42.3 2
41 31 173 Neil Thornton  Masters 50+ M 1:49:20.1 3
42 32 112 Harjinder Singh Chander  Open M 1:50:17.1 17
43 33 130 Nicholas Heng Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:50:45.4 13 6 2
44 11 108 Aroha Bolton  Masters 35-49 F 1:50:52.0 4
45 12 115 Andrea Coburn  Masters 35-49 F 1:51:02.8 5
46 34 159 Barry Proctor  Masters 50+ M 1:51:08.0 4
47 13 122 Lynley Edmeades  Masters 35-49 F 1:52:26.3 6
48 35 142 Stu McCormack Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:53:09.6 5 7 2
49 14 155 Georgy Pakeho  Masters 35-49 F 1:53:21.7 7
50 36 149 Bruce Muldrew  Masters 50+ M 1:53:23.0 6
51 37 107 Adrien Blot  Open M 1:54:12.3 18
52 15 172 Tayla Tetlow  Open F 1:54:13.5 7
53 38 160 Stefan Rapley  Open M 1:54:16.4 19
54 16 152 Ellen O'Byrne  Open F 1:55:01.3 8
55 39 104 Paul Anderson  Masters 50+ M 1:56:04.3 7
56 17 109 Lucy Broughton  Masters 35-49 F 1:57:02.0 8
57 18 119 Justine Davis  Open F 1:57:10.6 9
58 19 168 Viv Stewart  Open F 1:58:27.0 10
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59 40 139 Ben Mackey  Open M 1:59:04.3 20
60 41 113 Danny Churcher  Open M 1:59:29.0 21
61 20 137 Celia Lie  Masters 35-49 F 2:00:38.6 9
62 21 170 Candy Tang  Open F 2:02:17.6 11
63 22 124 Andrea Farminer  Masters 35-49 F 2:03:03.6 10
64 23 163 Prius Shamalamdingdong  Open F 2:04:12.9 12
65 42 110 James Cadogan  Open M 2:04:14.3 22
66 43 151 Lindsay Oakley  Masters 50+ M 2:06:34.5 8
67 44 175 Nicolas Vautrelle  Masters 35-49 M 2:08:20.4 14
68 24 134 Charlotte Ibbotson  Open F 2:10:18.1 13
69 45 117 Gavin Craw  Masters 50+ M 2:10:24.3 9
70 25 185 Sally Nicoll  Masters 50+ F 2:12:01.5 2
71 26 140 Lucy Marr  Open F 2:12:03.4 14
72 27 129 Alison Heather  Masters 35-49 F 2:13:18.8 11
73 28 153 Renee Oliver  Open F 2:16:18.4 15
74 29 101 Jane Adams  Masters 35-49 F 2:16:19.6 12
75 46 162 John Reynolds  Masters 50+ M 2:17:10.1 10
76 30 147 Jessica Miller  Open F 2:18:14.1 16
77 31 188 Philippa Crick  Masters 35-49 F 2:19:04.1 13
78 32 167 Lydia Spurr  Open F 2:21:22.2 17
79 47 171 Callum Tanner  Open M 2:21:23.5 23
80 33 126 Christine Forde  Masters 35-49 F 2:21:36.2 14
81 34 146 Jessica Michael  Open F 2:25:18.1 18
82 48 169 Everd Strauss  Masters 50+ M 2:33:16.3 11
83 35 150 Angela Newman  Open F 2:36:16.6 19
84 36 105 Gail Arthur  Masters 50+ F 3:03:14.6 3
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1 1 180 Stafford Thompson Hill City University  Open M 1:15:55.4 1 1 1
2 2 174 Brad Trebilcock Hill City University  Open M 1:21:23.7 2 2 2
3 3 106 Nic Bathgate  Open M 1:23:20.2 3
4 4 143 Ken McDonald Caversham  Open M 1:23:26.8 4 3 3
6 6 157 Casey Pearce  Open M 1:29:13.1 5
8 8 144 Christopher McIntee  Open M 1:29:47.9 6
11 10 116 Mark Collie  Open M 1:33:47.3 7
13 12 158 Aaron Porter  Open M 1:34:10.9 8
18 15 182 Regan Coldicott  Open M 1:37:35.8 9
20 16 187 Nick Taylor  Open M 1:37:56.8 10
22 18 141 Ross Matthews  Open M 1:39:48.7 11
23 19 184 William Sheehan  Open M 1:39:56.3 12
27 22 177 Mike Wilson  Open M 1:42:14.5 13
30 25 118 Hugo Crosse  Open M 1:43:26.5 14
34 28 165 Logan Smart  Open M 1:44:54.1 15
36 29 132 Josh Houlton  Open M 1:46:00.1 16
42 32 112 Harjinder Singh Chander  Open M 1:50:17.1 17
51 37 107 Adrien Blot  Open M 1:54:12.3 18
53 38 160 Stefan Rapley  Open M 1:54:16.4 19
59 40 139 Ben Mackey  Open M 1:59:04.3 20
60 41 113 Danny Churcher  Open M 1:59:29.0 21
65 42 110 James Cadogan  Open M 2:04:14.3 22
79 47 171 Callum Tanner  Open M 2:21:23.5 23
10 1 136 Sharon Lequeux Leith  Open F 1:32:42.4 1 1 1
17 3 135 Zoe Jaquiery  Open F 1:36:54.2 2
35 7 131 Jennifer Hodgson  Caversham  Open F 1:45:25.8 3 3 2
37 8 102 Anya Alessandria  Open F 1:46:31.0 4
38 9 138 Emma Lloyd Hill City University  Open F 1:46:50.5 5 4 3
39 10 121 Madeline Dykes  Open F 1:47:09.8 6
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52 15 172 Tayla Tetlow  Open F 1:54:13.5 7
54 16 152 Ellen O'Byrne  Open F 1:55:01.3 8
57 18 119 Justine Davis  Open F 1:57:10.6 9
58 19 168 Viv Stewart  Open F 1:58:27.0 10
62 21 170 Candy Tang  Open F 2:02:17.6 11
64 23 163 Prius Shamalamdingdong  Open F 2:04:12.9 12
68 24 134 Charlotte Ibbotson  Open F 2:10:18.1 13
71 26 140 Lucy Marr  Open F 2:12:03.4 14
73 28 153 Renee Oliver  Open F 2:16:18.4 15
76 30 147 Jessica Miller  Open F 2:18:14.1 16
78 32 167 Lydia Spurr  Open F 2:21:22.2 17
81 34 146 Jessica Michael  Open F 2:25:18.1 18
83 35 150 Angela Newman  Open F 2:36:16.6 19
16 2 186 Roanna Porter  Masters 35-49 F 1:36:13.2 1
26 5 161 Karen Rasmussen  Masters 35-49 F 1:42:13.8 2
32 6 154 Prue Orchiston  Masters 35-49 F 1:44:27.0 3
44 11 108 Aroha Bolton  Masters 35-49 F 1:50:52.0 4
45 12 115 Andrea Coburn  Masters 35-49 F 1:51:02.8 5
47 13 122 Lynley Edmeades  Masters 35-49 F 1:52:26.3 6
49 14 155 Georgy Pakeho  Masters 35-49 F 1:53:21.7 7
56 17 109 Lucy Broughton  Masters 35-49 F 1:57:02.0 8
61 20 137 Celia Lie  Masters 35-49 F 2:00:38.6 9
63 22 124 Andrea Farminer  Masters 35-49 F 2:03:03.6 10
72 27 129 Alison Heather  Masters 35-49 F 2:13:18.8 11
74 29 101 Jane Adams  Masters 35-49 F 2:16:19.6 12
77 31 188 Philippa Crick  Masters 35-49 F 2:19:04.1 13
80 33 126 Christine Forde  Masters 35-49 F 2:21:36.2 14
5 5 133 Mark Howard  Masters 35-49 M 1:27:44.5 1
7 7 103 Luke Anderson Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:29:34.5 2 4 1

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club



Hill Free Half Marathon Hill Free Half Marathon Category Places 8 October 2017

Overall 

Place Place Bib Name Club Category Gender Finish time

Cat 

Place

Otago 

Champs 

Place

Otago 

Champs 

Cat 

Place

9 9 120 Brandon De Graaf  Masters 35-49 M 1:31:30.6 3
12 11 127 Scott Gilkison  Masters 35-49 M 1:33:54.5 4
14 13 128 Chris Good  Masters 35-49 M 1:34:59.8 5
15 14 125 Lee Flowers  Masters 35-49 M 1:36:03.2 6
21 17 111 Luke Campbell  Masters 35-49 M 1:39:42.1 7
25 21 100 Dominique Ablir  Masters 35-49 M 1:41:52.1 8
28 23 183 Croydon Paton  Masters 35-49 M 1:42:33.2 9
29 24 181 Dean Pearce  Masters 35-49 M 1:43:14.9 10
31 26 178 Darren Winder  Masters 35-49 M 1:44:04.9 11
33 27 114 Adam Clarke  Masters 35-49 M 1:44:29.2 12
43 33 130 Nicholas Heng Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:50:45.4 13 6 2
67 44 175 Nicolas Vautrelle  Masters 35-49 M 2:08:20.4 14
24 20 179 Gordon Wong Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:40:45.1 1 5 1
40 30 164 Kelvyn Shaw  Masters 50+ M 1:48:42.3 2
41 31 173 Neil Thornton  Masters 50+ M 1:49:20.1 3
46 34 159 Barry Proctor  Masters 50+ M 1:51:08.0 4
48 35 142 Stu McCormack Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:53:09.6 5 7 2
50 36 149 Bruce Muldrew  Masters 50+ M 1:53:23.0 6
55 39 104 Paul Anderson  Masters 50+ M 1:56:04.3 7
66 43 151 Lindsay Oakley  Masters 50+ M 2:06:34.5 8
69 45 117 Gavin Craw  Masters 50+ M 2:10:24.3 9
75 46 162 John Reynolds  Masters 50+ M 2:17:10.1 10
82 48 169 Everd Strauss  Masters 50+ M 2:33:16.3 11
19 4 148 Christine Montgomery Leith  Masters 50+ F 1:37:37.4 1 2 1
70 25 185 Sally Nicoll  Masters 50+ F 2:12:01.5 2
84 36 105 Gail Arthur  Masters 50+ F 3:03:14.6 3
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1 1 180 Stafford Thompson Hill City University  Open M 1:15:55.4 1 1 1
2 2 174 Brad Trebilcock Hill City University  Open M 1:21:23.7 2 2 2
4 4 143 Ken McDonald Caversham  Open M 1:23:26.8 4 3 3
10 1 136 Sharon Lequeux Leith  Open F 1:32:42.4 1 1 1
35 7 131 Jennifer Hodgson  Caversham  Open F 1:45:25.8 3 3 2
38 9 138 Emma Lloyd Hill City University  Open F 1:46:50.5 5 4 3
7 7 103 Luke Anderson Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:29:34.5 2 4 1
43 33 130 Nicholas Heng Caversham  Masters 35-49 M 1:50:45.4 13 6 2
24 20 179 Gordon Wong Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:40:45.1 1 5 1
48 35 142 Stu McCormack Caversham  Masters 50+ M 1:53:09.6 5 7 2
19 4 148 Christine Montgomery Leith  Masters 50+ F 1:37:37.4 1 2 1

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club


